Date
8/27
8/28
8/29
9/4
9/6
97
9/10
9/11
9/12
9/14
9/17
9/18
9/19
9/20
9/21
9/24
9/24
9/26
9/28
10/1
10/2
10/3
10/5
10/8
10/9
10/9
10/10
10/15
10/16
10/17
10/18
10/26
10/27
11/2
11/3

GirlsVarsity Tennis

Time

3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm
3:30pm

3:30pm
3:00pm
3:30pm

3:30pm

3:30pm
3:30pm

3:00pm
3:00pm
4:15pm

3:30pm

Opponent
Blackhawk

a Pine Richland
Valley

North Allegheny
a Seneca Valley
at Gateway
Shaler

Indiana

at North Hills
Hampton

Type
Exhibition
Section
Exhibition
Section
Section
Section
Section
Exhibition
Section
Section

WPIAL Section Single
WPIAL Section Single

Pine Richland

at Blackhawk

at Beaver

WPIAL SinglesFind
at Franklin Regional
at North Allegheny
Seneca Valley

Section
Exhibition
Exhibition
Section

Section
Section

WPIAL Section Double
WPIAL Section Double

at Shaler

North Hills
WPIAL Doubles
at Shadyside

WPIAL Doubles Final

at Hampton

WPIAL Team
WPIAL Team
WPIAL Team
WPIAL Team

PIAA Team Finds
PIAA Team Finds
PIAA Individual Find
PIAA Individual Find

Section
Section

Section

Section



Driving Directions

Pine Richland: Route 8 South to Tom Henry Chevrolet, bear right. Get on Red Belt,
go past Richland Elementary. Continue on Red Belt to a stop sign (7-11 on right).
Continue straight on the Red Belt. Approximately 1/8 mile bear right (staying on the Red
Belt). The high school will be on your left about 200 yards.

Seneca Valley: Take 68 West past Evans City and go to flashing light. Turn right
a light. A golf courseisontheleft. At*Y” bear to left. School ison your left.

Gateway: Takethe PA Turnpike East to Exit 6-Monroeville and exit onto Rt.22
heading towards Monroeville. Turn left at intersection of Rt.22 and 48(Howard Johnson
on |eft). Follow Moss Side Blvd. (Rt. 48 South) until the entrance to the high school ison
the right.

North Hills: Take 79 to 279 to Camp Horne Exit. Turn left at the light and pass
Green Valley Golf Course and 84 Lumber. At Y, bear right which is Rochester Road. At
light, cross over 19 and continue on Rochester Road. Entrance to the high school is 1/8
mile on left.

Blackhawk: Take turnpike to exit 2 (Beaver Falls). Exit onto Rt. 18 and head South.
At first light, turn right onto Wallace Run Road. At first intersection, turn left onto
Shenango Road. Follow Shenango to second stop light. Cross the four lane highway. Go
to the first stop sign and make a right onto Darlington Road. A short distance (1.5
blocks), make a left turn onto Blackhawk Road. Follow until you see the sign for the
school. Turn right on McClain Road, school complex is on the | eft.

Beaver: Take 179 South to Sewickley Exit. At the bottom of ramp turn left. At stop
sign, turn right onto 65 North. Stay on 65 until you see the sign for Beaver. It is on the
right. Bear to the right. (You are on Rt. 65 to Rt. 51 to Rt. 68). Get in the right-hand lane
of Rt. 68 at “Y” and go to right, under railroad underpass. (3 Street is Rt. 68 and the
main street of Beaver). Go five traffic lights. At fifth light, make aright onto Buffalo
Street. At next stoplight, continue straight. School is on the | eft.

Franklin Regional: Take the Turnpike East to Exit 6. Take Route 22 East to
Murrysville. Turn left at red light (McDonald' sis on your left). Go to next red light, turn
right and go about 1.5 miles to blinking red light. Make a left, and school will be on your
left. Go past last building and turn left into driveway. Parking on left — field on right.

North Allegheny: Route 8, right onto Mars Road, left on 19 to Wexford. North
Allegheny High School on right past Wexford Ford.



Shaler: Route 8 South. Go to second light past Hampton Inn. Turn right onto Duncan
Avenue. Go to stop sign and turn left onto Mt. Royal Blvd. Pass stadium and go to
traffic light. Turn right on Wetzel Road. Follow Wetzel Road to bottom of the hill then
bear right(still is Wetzel Road). Go to stop sign and turn left onto Wible Road. Shaler
High School is on the right.

Shadyside: Take Route 8 South to Harts Run Road. Follow the Green Belt along
while. School is on right side after golf course.

Hampton: Route 8 South past Hoss's on right. Turn left at Boston Market, Wildwood
Road Ext. Go 20 yards and turn right onto school road. Turn left onto Topnick Drive and
follow to school and all fields and middle schoal.



